

State of Misconsin 1995 - 1996 LEGISLATURE

SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION 20

April 6, 1995 – Offered by Senator BURKE.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the joint resolution as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 1, line 1: delete "Milwaukee Lake Schooner" and substitute "Wisconsin
3	Lake Schooner Education".
4	${f 2.}$ Page 1, line 4: delete "Milwaukee Lake Schooner Ltd." and substitute "the
5	Wisconsin Lake Schooner Education Association".
6	${f 3.}$ Page 2, line 5: delete "Milwaukee Lake Schooner" and substitute "Wisconsin
7	Lake Schooner Education".
8	(END)